
TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 38 LLADO COMAS Domenec 10010122235 ESP 1999 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 50 50 60 50 270 Q A 570

(Q) 2 11 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN FIN 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 20 60 60 260 Q A 560

(Q) 3 21 RIERA ROURA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 60 50 60 50 20 240 60 50 60 60 60 290 Q B 530

(Q) 4 35 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR GBR 60 40 40 30 60 230 60 50 60 60 60 290 Q A 520

(Q) 5 29 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 60 40 0 50 210 Q B 500

(Q) 6 18 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 60 30 60 60 40 250 60 30 50 60 40 240 5x60 Q A 490

(Q) 7 15 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR GBR 60 60 40 50 50 260 60 50 40 50 50 250 -20
3x60 2x40 

1h13
Q A 490

(Q) 8 14 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 1995 60 50 50 60 50 270 60 50 40 50 20 220 3x60 1x40 Q A 490

(Q) 9 12 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 60 40 50 30 60 240 60 50 40 50 50 250 -20 1h14 Q C 470

(Q) 10 13 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 2005 60 30 30 60 10 190 30 60 50 60 50 250 4x60 Q B 440

(Q) 11 16 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 60 40 40 30 40 210 60 50 40 50 40 240 -10 2x60 1h12 Q C 440

(Q) 12 32 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 2002 60 50 40 30 30 210 10 50 40 50 50 200 Q C 410

         

(LL) 13 23 BENITEZ GARCIA Nil 10043628762 ESP ESP 60 50 60 60 50 280 10 50 40 50 60 210 -10 1h11 LL 480

(LL) 14 22 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 2004 60 40 40 60 10 210 60 40 40 40 40 220 LL 430

(LL) 15 25 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 SUI 1997 60 40 40 30 60 230 60 30 30 30 40 190 3x60 LL 420

16 51 AZCONA RUIZ Mikel 10043705756 ESP ESP 50 30 30 30 30 170 60 40 40 60 50 250 2x60 420

17 40 PEREZ ZAMORA Victor 10040770700 ESP 2006 60 40 60 60 50 270 50 10 40 0 40 140 -10 1h11 400

18 27 YELAMOS BARO Marti 10053661794 ESP ESP 50 20 30 40 30 170 60 30 40 50 40 220 390

19 28 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 60 30 30 30 40 190 60 30 40 30 30 190 380

20 31 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA ITA 60 30 40 30 50 210 10 20 30 30 50 140 350

21 55 Camus Guillaume 10056818742 FRA FRA 60 20 10 30 50 170 60 20 20 60 20 180 -10 1h12 340

22 26 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 1999 60 40 30 0 10 140 60 30 20 30 40 180 2x60 320

23 24 STAUFER Simon 10095094740 AUT 2004 10 30 20 20 40 120 50 30 40 40 40 200 0x60 320

24 49 RUSINOL  VILASECA Marti 10040771710 ESP 2005 30 10 30 10 40 120 60 20 30 40 40 190 310

25 36 VLASAK David 10094158082 CZE 2005 10 50 30 20 40 150 10 30 40 30 40 150 300

26 34 SABE FORTUNY Josep 10040777164 ESP 2004 60 10 30 0 40 140 60 30 20 0 40 150 2x60 290

27 46 GARCELAN PEREZ Guillermo 10038301442 ESP 2007 40 20 20 40 30 150 60 20 20 10 30 140 1x60 290

28 37 BRAUNING Ben 10050905883 GER 2002 10 10 30 50 30 130 20 30 40 30 30 150 280

29 19 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT AUT 10 30 30 0 40 110 60 30 40 30 40 200 -40 1h17 270

30 41 GACHET MAUROZ Dylan 10069377616 FRA 2005 10 20 20 20 20 90 50 30 20 40 30 170 1x50 260

31 58 GRILL Dominic 10082559613 AUT 2000 30 10 30 40 40 150 10 30 30 40 0 110 0x50 3x40 260

32 33 MAGNO PELLA Diego 10007697134 BRA 1991 30 30 40 20 20 140 10 20 30 30 30 120 0x50 1x40 260

33 54 Arnold Dennis 10054077884 GER 2007 10 20 30 0 40 100 30 30 40 40 10 150 250

34 20 CAVAGNA Arthur 10070007106 FRA 2004 60 20 10 10 0 100 40 20 40 0 30 130 1x60 230

35 48 GONZALO VAQUER Ferran 10040277010 ESP 2007 10 20 30 20 30 110 30 30 20 10 30 120 0x60 230

36 59 PARIS MATEU Quim 10089654959 ESP ESP 40 20 20 30 20 130 10 10 20 20 20 80 -20 1h13 190

37 53 Kalas Jakub 10047442680 CZE 2007 10 10 20 0 30 70 30 20 10 20 30 110 180

38 50 MARTINEZ BORLAF Ian 10041725441 ESP 2007 30 20 20 10 20 100 30 10 10 0 20 70 170

39 57 MASSO  GIL Alex 10079409133 ESP 2004 30 0 30 0 10 70 20 10 20 10 30 90 3x30 160

40 47 SIERRA GUITART Ot 10039523541 ESP ESP 30 10 10 0 10 60 20 20 20 20 30 110 -10 1h12 2x30 160

41 43 CHAI Andrew 10009665931 GBR GBR 20 10 30 30 0 90 10 0 20 0 20 50 -10 1h12 130
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42 56 Salaun Roman 10071157362 FRA 2006 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 10 10 0 30 70 1x30 120

43 52 VEPREK Vojtěch 10047349219 CZE 2007 20 10 10 0 20 60 20 10 10 0 20 60 0x30 120

44 45 Gonzalez Toni 10034795803 SUI 2007 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 10 10 0 20 50 100

45 60 BARNIOL RIERA Benet 10123459358 ESP 2007 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 0 10 0 20 40 -20 1h13 70

         0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q)1 38
LLADO COMAS 

Domenec
10010122235 ESP 36305 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 50 50 60 50 270 Q 570

(Q)2 18 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 36229 60 30 60 60 40 250 60 30 50 60 40 240 5x60 Q 490

(Q)3 14 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 34796 60 50 50 60 50 270 60 50 40 50 20 220 3x60 Q 490

4 22 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 38200 60 40 40 60 10 210 60 40 40 40 40 220 430

5 26 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 36422 60 40 30 0 10 140 60 30 20 30 40 180 320

6 34 SABE FORTUNY Josep 10040777164 ESP 38005 60 10 30 0 40 140 60 30 20 0 40 150 2x60 290

7 46
GARCELAN PEREZ 

Guillermo
10038301442 ESP 39306 40 20 20 40 30 150 60 20 20 10 30 140 1x60 290

8 58 GRILL Dominic 10082559613 AUT 36635 30 10 30 40 40 150 10 30 30 40 0 110 260

9 54 Arnold Dennis 10054077884 GER 39284 10 20 30 0 40 100 30 30 40 40 10 150 250

10 50 MARTINEZ BORLAF Ian 10041725441 ESP 39208 30 20 20 10 20 100 30 10 10 0 20 70 170

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q)1 21 RIERA ROURA Marti 10040758067 ESP ESP 60 50 60 50 20 240 60 50 60 60 60 290 Q 530

(Q)2 29 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA ITA 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 60 40 0 50 210 Q 500

(Q)3 13 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA FRA 60 30 30 60 10 190 30 60 50 60 50 250 Q 440

4 25 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 SUI SUI 60 40 40 30 60 230 60 30 30 30 40 190 420

5 49
RUSINOL  VILASECA 

Marti
10040771710 ESP ESP 30 10 30 10 40 120 60 20 30 40 40 190 310

6 37 BRAUNING Ben 10050905883 GER GER 10 10 30 50 30 130 20 30 40 30 30 150 280

7 41 GACHET MAUROZ Dylan 10069377616 FRA FRA 10 20 20 20 20 90 50 30 20 40 30 170 1x50 260

8 33 MAGNO PELLA Diego 10007697134 BRA BRA 30 30 40 20 20 140 10 20 30 30 30 120 0x50 260

9 53 Kalas Jakub 10047442680 CZE CZE 10 10 20 0 30 70 30 20 10 20 30 110 180

10 57 MASSO  GIL Alex 10079409133 ESP ESP 30 0 30 0 10 70 20 10 20 10 30 90 160

11 45 Gonzalez Toni 10034795803 SUI SUI 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 10 10 0 20 50 100

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q)1 12 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 37760 60 40 50 30 60 240 60 50 40 50 50 250 -20 1h14 Q C 470

(Q)2 16 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 36527 60 40 40 30 40 210 60 50 40 50 40 240 -10 1h12 Q C 440

(Q)3 32 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 37557 60 50 40 30 30 210 10 50 40 50 50 200 Q C 410

4 40 PEREZ ZAMORA Victor 10040770700 ESP 38839 60 40 60 60 50 270 50 10 40 0 40 140 -10 1h11 400

5 28 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 31902 60 30 30 30 40 190 60 30 40 30 30 190 380

6 24 STAUFER Simon 10095094740 AUT 37988 10 30 20 20 40 120 50 30 40 40 40 200 320

7 36 VLASAK David 10094158082 CZE 38535 10 50 30 20 40 150 10 30 40 30 40 150 300

8 20 CAVAGNA Arthur 10070007106 FRA 38020 60 20 10 10 0 100 40 20 40 0 30 130 1x60 230

9 48
GONZALO VAQUER 

Ferran
10040277010 ESP 39366 10 20 30 20 30 110 30 30 20 10 30 120 0x60 230

10 56 Salaun Roman 10071157362 FRA 38992 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 10 10 0 30 70 120

11 52 VEPREK Vojtěch 10047349219 CZE 39136 20 10 10 0 20 60 20 10 10 0 20 60 120

12 60 BARNIOL RIERA Benet 10123459358 ESP 39401 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 0 10 0 20 40 -20 1h13 70

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 11 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN FIN 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 20 60 60 260 Q A 560

(Q) 2 35 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR GBR 60 40 40 30 60 230 60 50 60 60 60 290 Q A 520

(Q) 3 15 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR GBR 60 60 40 50 50 260 60 50 40 50 50 250 -20 1h13 Q A 490

4 23 BENITEZ GARCIA Nil 10043628762 ESP ESP 60 50 60 60 50 280 10 50 40 50 60 210 -10 1h11 480

5 51 AZCONA RUIZ Mikel 10043705756 ESP ESP 50 30 30 30 30 170 60 40 40 60 50 250 420

6 27 YELAMOS BARO Marti 10053661794 ESP ESP 50 20 30 40 30 170 60 30 40 50 40 220 390

7 31 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA ITA 60 30 40 30 50 210 10 20 30 30 50 140 350

8 55 Camus Guillaume 10056818742 FRA FRA 60 20 10 30 50 170 60 20 20 60 20 180 -10 1h12 340

9 19 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT AUT 10 30 30 0 40 110 60 30 40 30 40 200 -40 1h17 270

10 59 PARIS MATEU Quim 10089654959 ESP ESP 40 20 20 30 20 130 10 10 20 20 20 80 -20 1h13 190

11 47 SIERRA GUITART Ot 10039523541 ESP ESP 30 10 10 0 10 60 20 20 20 20 30 110 -10 1h12 160

12 43 CHAI Andrew 10009665931 GBR GBR 20 10 30 30 0 90 10 0 20 0 20 50 -10 1h12 130

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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